Part Listings > Intrepid 1l 1990 (0001990 /91/92/93/94/95/96 /97 /98 /99 / 0002000 / 00030070 /72 /73 | 74)

Ref# Part# Description Qty Reqd
1 1306762 SECONDARY AIR COVER 1
2 1326561 FLUE COLLAR - SAND 1
2 2316561 FLUE COLLAR - FOREST GREEN 1
2 2326561 FLUE COLLAR - BORDEAUX 1
2 2376561 FLUE COLLAR - MIDNIGHT BLUE 1
2 30004825 FLUE COLLAR - MAJOLICA BROWN 1
2 30003191 FLUE COLLAR - CHESTNUT BROWN 1
2 30003211 FLUE COLLAR - VERMONT CLASSIC GREEN 1
2 30003544 FLUE COLLAR - BRICK BLUE 1
2 30003554 FLUE COLLAR - COOKWARE GRAY 1
2 30003564 FLUE COLLAR - GRANITE GRAY 1
2 1306561 FLUE COLLAR - CLASSIC BLACK 1
2 30003201 FLUE COLLAR - EBONY 1
2 30003574 FLUE COLLAR - SAGE GREEN 1
2 30002508 FLUE COLLAR - SUEDE BROWN 1
3 1308662 BACK PANEL 1
4 1602523 DAMPER ROD 1
5 1306725 DAMPER CLIP 1
6 1306701 DAMPER 1
7 1306702 DAMPER HOUSING 1
8 1306763 THROAT HOOD 1
9 1201583 WELD SCREW 1
10 1306703 UPPER FIREBACK 1
" 1306724 FIREBACK CLAMP 1
12 1201456 3/8IN-16 X 1 1/2IN HEX BOLT 1



13 1306704 LOWER FIREBACK

15 1308658 REAR AIR TUBE

16 1306711 THERMOSTAT COVER

17 5004265 DAMPER HANDLE ASSEMBLY
18 1201846 FRICTION SPRING

20 1601408 THERMOSTAT CLIP

21 1201972 BALL CHAIN FITTING

22 1201960 BALL CHAIN

22a 5005506 THERMOSTAT ASSEMBLY

23 1306710 PRIMARY AIR FLAP

24 1601551 AIR FLAP PIN

25 1601396 CLIP

26 1200983 10-24 X 3/8IN PAN HEAD BOLT
27 1200980 10-24 X 1/4IN PAN HEAD BOLT
28 1601489 SECONDARY PROBE ASSEMBLY
29 1601486 SECONDARY AIR LINK

30 1200896 PHILLIPS BOLT, 1/4-20 X 5/8IN
31 1201986 SHIM RING

32 1601490 SECONDARY AIR FLAP

33 1602527 REFRACTORY CHAMBER W/ACCESS PANEL
34 30001153 CATALYST BLOCK

35 1602516 REFRACTORY ACCESS PANEL
36 1306717 ANDIRON

37 1308651 LEFT INSERTS

38 1308652 GRATE

39 1308650 RIGHT INSERTS

40 1400951 ASHPAN ONLY

41 1306493 ASHPAN FRONT ONLY

42 30000973 ASHPAN HANDLE

43 1601488 DAMPER TAB

44 1306356 GRIDDLE

45 1301832 RIGHT GRIDDLE QUAD

46 1301807 LEFT GRIDDLE QUAD

47 1308657 TOP - CLASSIC BLACK

47 1328657 TOP - SAND

47 2318657 TOP - FOREST GREEN

47 2328657 TOP - BORDEAUX

47 2378657 TOP - MIDNIGHT BLUE

47 30004824 TOP - MAJOLICA BROWN

47 30003180 TOP - BISCUIT

47 30003190 TOP - CHESTNUT BROWN

47 30003200 TOP - EBONY

47 30003210 TOP - VERMONT CLASSIC GREEN
47 30003543 TOP - BRICK BLUE

47 30003553 TOP - COOKWARE GRAY

47 30003563 TOP - GRANITE GRAY

47 30002571 TOP - SUEDE BROWN

47 30003573 TOP - SAGE GREEN

48 1308655 RIGHT SIDE - CLASSIC BLACK
48 1328655 RIGHT SIDE - SAND

48 2318655 RIGHT SIDE - FOREST GREEN
48 2378655 RIGHT SIDE - MIDNIGHT BLUE
48 30004821 RIGHT SIDE - MAJOLICA BROWN
48 30003175 RIGHT SIDE - BISCUIT

48 30003185 RIGHT SIDE - CHESTNUT BROWN



48 30003195 RIGHT SIDE - EBONY 1
48 30003205 RIGHT SIDE - VERMONT CLASSIC GREEN 1
48 30003538 RIGHT SIDE - BRICK BLUE 1
48 30003548 RIGHT SIDE - COOKWARE GRAY 1
48 30003558 RIGHT SIDE - GRANITE GRAY 1
48 30003568 RIGHT SIDE - SAGE GREEN 1
48 30002568 RIGHT SIDE - SUEDE BROWN 1
49 1306764 BOTTOM - CLASSIC BLACK 1
49 1326764 BOTTOM - SAND 1
49 2316764 BOTTOM - FOREST GREEN 1
49 2326764 BOTTOM - BORDEAUX 1
49 2376764 BOTTOM - MIDNIGHT BLUE 1
49 30004820 BOTTOM - MAJOLICA BROWN 1
49 30003174 BOTTOM - BISCUIT 1
49 30003184 BOTTOM - CHESTNUT BROWN 1
49 30003194 BOTTOM - EBONY 1
49 30003204 BOTTOM - VERMONT CLASSIC GREEN 1
49 30003537 BOTTOM - BRICK BLUE 1
49 30003547 BOTTOM - COOKWARE GRAY 1
49 30003557 BOTTOM - GRANITE GRAY 1
49 30003567 BOTTOM - SAGE GREEN 1
49 30002567 BOTTOM - SUEDE BROWN 1
50 1308656 LEFT SIDE - CLASSIC BLACK 1
50 2318656 LEFT SIDE - FOREST GREEN 1
50 2328656 LEFT SIDE - BORDEAUX 1
50 2378656 LEFT SIDE - MIDNIGHT BLUE 1
50 30004822 LEFT SIDE - MAJOLICA BROWN 1
50 30003186 LEFT SIDE - CHESTNUT BROWN 1
50 30003196 LEFT SIDE - EBONY 1
50 30003206 LEFT SIDE - VERMONT CLASSIC GREEN 1
50 30003539 LEFT SIDE - BRICK BLUE 1
50 30003549 LEFT SIDE - COOKWARE GRAY 1
50 30003559 LEFT SIDE - GRANITE GRAY 1
50 30003569 LEFT SIDE - SAGE GREEN 1
50 30003176 LEFT SIDE - BISCUIT 1
50 1328656 LEFT SIDE - SAND 1
50 30002569 LEFT SIDE - SUEDE BROWN 1
51 1306333 LEG - CLASSIC BLACK 1
51 1326333 LEG - SAND 1
51 2316333 LEG - FOREST GREEN 1
51 2326333 LEG - BORDEAUX 1
51 2376333 LEG - MIDNIGHT BLUE 1
51 30004830 LEG - MAJOLICA BROWN 1
51 30003182 LEG - BISCUIT 1
51 30003192 LEG - CHESTNUT BROWN 1
51 30003202 LEG - EBONY 1
51 30003212 LEG - VERMONT CLASSIC GREEN 1
51 30003555 LEG - COOKWARE GRAY 1
51 30003565 LEG - GRANITE GRAY 1
51 30003575 LEG - SAGE GREEN 1
51 30003545 LEG - BRICK BLUE 1
51 30002509 LEG - SUEDE BROWN 1
52 1601640 TIE ROD 2
53 1201432 LEG BOLT, 3/8IN-16 X 1IN HEX BOLT 4
54 1308654 RIGHT AIR MANIFOLD 1



55 1308653 LEFT AIR MANIFOLD

56 1600600 HANDLE HOLDER

57 1308647 FRONT - CLASSIC BLACK

57 1328647 FRONT - SAND

57 2318647 FRONT - FOREST GREEN

57 2328655 FRONT - BORDEAUX

57 30004823 FRONT - MAJOLICA BROWN

57 30003187 FRONT - CHESTNUT BROWN

57 30003197 FRONT - EBONY

57 30003207 FRONT - VERMONT CLASSIC GREEN
57 30003540 FRONT - BRICK BLUE

57 30003550 FRONT - COOKWARE GRAY

57 30003560 FRONT - GRANITE GRAY

57 30003570 FRONT - SAGE GREEN

57 2378647 FRONT - MIDNIGHT BLUE

57 30002570 FRONT - SUEDE BROWN

57 30003181 FRONT - BISCUIT

58 1308649 LEFT DOOR - CLASSIC BLACK

58 1328649 LEFT DOOR - SAND

58 2318649 LEFT DOOR - FOREST GREEN

58 2328649 LEFT DOOR - BORDEAUX

58 2378649 LEFT DOOR - MIDNIGHT BLUE

58 30004829 LEFT DOOR - MAJOLICA BROWN
58 30003179 LEFT DOOR - BISCUIT

58 30003189 LEFT DOOR - CHESTNUT BROWN
58 30003199 LEFT DOOR - EBONY

58 30003209 LEFT DOOR - VERMONT CLASSIC GREEN
58 30003562 LEFT DOOR - GRANITE GRAY

58 30003572 LEFT DOOR - SAGE GREEN

58 30003542 LEFT DOOR - BRICK BLUE

58 30003552 LEFT DOOR - COOKWARE GRAY
58 30002506 LEFT DOOR - SUEDE BROWN

59 1401157 LEFT GLASS PANEL

60 1308648 RIGHT DOOR - CLASSIC BLACK
60 1328648 RIGHT DOOR - SAND

60 2318648 RIGHT DOOR - FOREST GREEN
60 2328648 RIGHT DOOR - BORDEAUX

60 2378648 RIGHT DOOR - MIDNIGHT BLUE
60 30004828 RIGHT DOOR - MAJOLICA BROWN
60 30003178 RIGHT DOOR - BISCUIT

60 30003198 RIGHT DOOR - EBONY

60 30003208 RIGHT DOOR - VERMONT CLASSIC GREEN
60 30003541 RIGHT DOOR - BRICK BLUE

60 30003551 RIGHT DOOR - COOKWARE GRAY
60 30003561 RIGHT DOOR - GRANITE GRAY

60 30003571 RIGHT DOOR - SAGE GREEN

60 30003188 RIGHT DOOR - CHESTNUT BROWN
60 30002505 RIGHT DOOR - SUEDE BROWN

61 1401156 RIGHT GLASS PANEL

62 1201294 HANDLE BOLT, 1/4-20 X 3 3/8IN

63 20006381 CERAMIC HANDLE

64 30002714 HANDLE INSERTS

65 30002719 FRONT DOOR HANDLE

66 30002775 GRIDDLE HANDLE ASSEMBLY

67 1203556 GASKET FIBERGLASS 3/16IN RND, BLK (GLASS)



68 5004025 LATCH ASSEMBLY 1
69 30000832 GLASS CLIPS, BOTTOM 2
70 30000833 GLASS CLIPS, SIDE 2
71 30000834 GLASS CLIPS, TOP 2
72 1203290 JAM NUT 1
73 5003522 ASHPAN ASSEMBLY 1
74 30004020 BOTTOM HEAT SHIELD ASSEMBLY 1
75 1204015 C-CLIP 1
76 1201621 WING SCREW 1
7 V5008667 FINISH BAG 1
N/S 1203560 1/4IN FIBERGLASS GASKET (BACK) 3
N/S 1203588 5/16IN MED.RND GASKET (DOORS, DAMPER) 9
N/S 1203591 5/16IN ADHESIVE BACKED GASKET (FLUE COLLAR) 3
N/S 1203668 5/16IN GASKET WIRE FIBERGLASS (GRIDDLE) 4
N/S 1201895 JUMP RING - WASHER USED ON HINGE PINS - FOR ENAMEL STOVES ONLY 2
N/S 1402317 BOTTOM HEAT SHIELD 1
N/S 0005802 BOTTOM HEAT SHIELD HARDWARE PACKAGE 1
N/S 0000307 BOTTOM HEAT SHIELD KIT COMPLETE 1
N/S 0000172 REAR HEAT SHIELD KIT COMPLETE 0
N/S 0003440 COMPLETE GASKET KIT 0






